Limiet deel 1 Dedemsvaart
Dedemsvaart, 28-9-2024

Programmanr. 9
28-9-2024 - 15:55

Heren, 100m wisselslag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6
2 Oscar Bontius

3 lvan Bakker
4 Chris Hoogeveen

Serie 2 van 6
2 Koen Hultink
3 Jefta Norden
4 Wessel Nijsingh

Serie 3 van 6
2 Ties Tempelman
3 Gijs Nooter
4 Rinse de Jonge

Serie 4 van 6

2 Luuk Tangenberg
3 Guus van Duinen
4 Roan Dijkstra

5 Alex Spijker

Serie 5 van 6

2 Tim Zuurman

3 Gijs Vrieling

4 Lias |Jzerman
5 Dirk Hoogeveen

Serie 6 van 6

2 Melle van Veen

3 Emiel de Bruijn

4 Tiamo van der Veen
5 Stan Tibben

vereniging

De Grunte
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

De Grunte
De Grunte
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
De Grunte

De Grunte

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

inschrijftijd

NT
1:49.49
NT

1:48.05
1:40.62
1:42.47

1:38.79
1:17.66
1:20.20

1:15.02
1:13.50
1:14.33
1:16.06

1:07.37
1:03.45
1:05.62
1:12.47

1:02.97
1:01.84
1:01.86
1:03.16

201201889
201201269
201202683

201200577
201202153
201102725

201100621
201000725
200900705

200601183
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201002791
201002457

200700131
200503811
200703145
200702595

200700661
200700953
200600033
200503591

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dedemsvaart-AC
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